
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:20    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

                                   Referee: Suzanne KOSTRON

                             Asst. Referee: Maura YOUNG

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Allison BALAN                   Miranda SPENSLEY               Jordon EATON                  
   J2  Ann GILLIS                      Kristie SCHMIDT                Aude BEGIN-RICHARD            

   J3  Anne-marie COTE                 Louise RIOUX                   Iryna GREBENNIKOVA            

   J4  Joelle CARPENTIER               Mikhail ZAITSEV               

   J5  Kelly HOOP                      Christina DEMERIS             

                                     DTC: Leslie SPROULE                      

                                    DATC: Laura STEACY ; Eugenie GUERIN

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
[EX] 1.   (28) TEAM CANADA 

              HOCK Georgia                              CANADA'ARTISTIC'SWIMMING '                

              MCILWAIN Emma                                                                       

              [R]BOILARD Jeanne                         

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25  8.2133      134.2733       258.3733

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.500 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 26.2833     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 16.4267     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 13.3400
              HYBRID (0.4)         6.500 7.00 7.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 17.9833

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 15.8533

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 6.75 18.7733

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.00 6.75 17.4000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.25 41.4000       86.9000

         Performance (1.0)               7.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.50 23.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 22.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               28   28   28              2.8000       -2.8000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:20    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     2.   (24) WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              CRITS Nadia                               NA Jin                                    

              IRVINE Lauren                                                                       

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25  7.9333      129.5517       248.6850
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 16.2400     

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.750 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75 25.0250     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 15.4667

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 12.7267

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 17.0667

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 16.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.300 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 18.4933

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 8.00 39.1500       82.4000
         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.75 21.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.75 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               29   37   32              3.2667       -3.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     3.   (21) REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              GU Karen                                  WU Manny                                  
              WANG Abby                                                                           

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.25 12.8800      128.1450       244.1283

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.75 6.75 17.2000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.750 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 20.4083     

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50  8.1200

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 16.0467

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 15.6800

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 17.9200
              HYBRID (0.4)         7.650 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 19.8900

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 38.7000       80.4500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               51   39   44              4.4667       -4.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:20    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     4.   (20) CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              CHERNOFF Aurora                           MCKENNY Alison                            

              MCILWAIN Renee                            MARCOTTE Elise                            

                                                        HINDLE Laurel                             
              HYBRID (0.4)         9.650 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 25.4117      131.6717       240.6050

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.300 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 19.9200     

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00  7.6533     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 15.8667

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 12.8800

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 16.0467

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.75 17.4933

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 16.4000
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 7.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 34.6500       75.4000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 21.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               73   53   53              5.9667       -6.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    2    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     5.   (17) WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 
              LOUCKS Larissa                            NA Jin                                    

              PENTILCHUK Indya                                                                    

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00  7.5600      127.2367       240.3534

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.75 6.75 7.75 7.50 7.25 16.8000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.25 6.50 7.50 7.50 6.75 13.1867     

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.450 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 18.8733

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 15.6600

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 16.4267
               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.25 16.4000

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.700 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 22.3300

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 37.8000       78.5500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               49   54   60              5.4333       -5.4333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:20    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     6.   (27) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              HÉBERT Fannie                             BLANCHET Marie-renee                      

              JEAN Rosalie                              COTE Andree-anne                          

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.50  7.4667      119.1500       235.6833
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 15.3067     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 15.6600     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 12.5733

              HYBRID (0.4)   8.400 6.850 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 17.8100

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 16.8533

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 16.2000

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.350 7.200 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 17.2800

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 38.2500       80.5000
         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 21.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               44   36   39              3.9667       -3.9667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     7.   (26) CALGARY AQUABELLES 

              MCCOUBREY Kimberly                        TREGALE Jenn                              
              TAKASAKA Haruka                           WHITNEY Brooke                            

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50  8.0267      117.9317       234.7817

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.00 15.3067     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 17.0667     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 12.5733

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.200 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 18.2400

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 14.6933

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 15.6000
              HYBRID (0.4)         6.750 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 16.4250

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50 39.1500       81.6500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 21.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               39   52   48              4.6333       -4.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    0    0               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:20    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     8.   (23) MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              DUNN Sonia                                EL BABA Salma                             

              LEFEBVRE Cassandra                                                                  

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 15.8667      117.9567       234.6900
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 12.4200     

              HYBRID (0.4)   8.250 8.100 5.75 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 19.1700     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 14.8867

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 16.8533

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50  7.0933

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 15.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.750 7.000 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 15.8667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 39.1500       81.4000
         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 21.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 20.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               44   52   44              4.6667       -4.6667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     9.   (22) MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              BERNIER Lily                              DORE Karine                               
              ESCOBAR Andrea                                                                      

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75 6.75 13.0333      116.0158       231.8825

                ACRO (0.7)   2.000 0.100 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00  0.4958     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 16.0467     

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.75 7.75 7.50 6.75 17.0000

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 16.8533

              HYBRID (0.4)   9.100 7.550 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 19.8817

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 15.3067
              HYBRID (0.4)   8.600 7.150 6.00 6.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 17.3983

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 39.1500       81.4000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 21.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.50 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               46   59   61              5.5333       -5.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:20    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     10.  (11) GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              MURPHY Madison                            BEAUREGARD-ROSS Genevieve                 

              TOFINETTI Alyssa                                                                    

              [R]HARVEY Ariane                          
                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.50  7.7467      119.0533       231.8033

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.400 7.250 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.1250     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 14.5600     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 17.0667

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 15.2733

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 11.8067

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 15.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.700 7.550 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 18.8750
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.25 6.25 7.00 7.50 37.8000       78.5500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 7.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 20.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 7.00 6.00 6.75 7.25 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               57   59   48              5.4667       -5.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    1    1               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     11.  (25) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 
              BERGERON Catherine                        MORNEAU Marie-helene                      

              CAREAU Floriane                                                                     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.75 12.5733      114.8733       229.1900

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.450 6.150 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 15.3750     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 16.6400     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 15.4667

                ACRO (0.7)         1.400 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75  6.4517

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 14.5600
               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 15.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)   8.000 7.300 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 18.0067

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 38.7000       80.9500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 21.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               73   58   58              6.3000       -6.6333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    0    0               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:20    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     12.  (10) MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              PELLETIER Coralie                         NARVAEZ Geraldine                         

              ROJAS Daliane                                                                       

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 12.2667      117.7333       229.0333
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 15.4933     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 15.0800     

              HYBRID (0.4)   8.500 7.150 6.25 6.00 6.75 5.50 6.25 17.6367

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 16.4267

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50  7.0933

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 15.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.700 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.7367

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 37.3500       78.1000
         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               69   60   55              6.1333       -6.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    1    2               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     13.  (12) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              DROLET Emma                               MORNEAU Marie-helene                      
              JEAN Alexia                                                                         

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00  7.7467      118.1600       227.3600

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 12.1133     

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.400 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 19.2400     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.00 6.50 14.7467

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 14.8867

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 16.4267

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 16.2000
              HYBRID (0.4)   9.000 7.000 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 16.8000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 36.4500       75.7000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               60   62   53              5.8333       -6.5000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    3    1               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:20    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     14.  (15) MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              MC MAHON Émily                            EL BABA Salma                             

              PARADIS-TREMBLAY Emmanuelle                                                         

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 15.6800      117.9333       222.0500
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 13.0333     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.50 6.75 17.9200     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 15.6600

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.850 6.100 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 15.6567

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 16.0000

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50  7.6533

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.750 6.900 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 16.3300

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.50 36.9000       76.1500
         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.50 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 19.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               47   60   44              5.0333      -12.0333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    2    2               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               2    2    2               6.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     15.  (19) CLUB AQUATIQUE EST DE MONTREAL 

              BROUILETTE-POTVIN Julia                   PREVOST Robert                            
              QUEENTON Jessiane                                                                   

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.150 6.600 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 16.7200       98.0617       209.9117

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 14.9333     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 16.4267     

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 7.00  6.9067

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 15.0800

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.300 0.000 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50  0.0000

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 15.6000
              HYBRID (0.4)   7.850 5.550 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 12.3950

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 37.3500       77.8500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               64   55   41              5.3333       -6.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    0    2               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens
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     16.  (16) CALGARY AQUABELLES 

              MIX Charlotte                             WHITNEY Brooke                            

              PETERS Claire                             WONG Kali                                 

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00  7.4667      102.7067       209.4067
              HYBRID (0.4)         5.950 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 15.0733     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 14.1133     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 13.8133

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 16.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 11.5000

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 14.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.350 4.200 5.75 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.25  9.9400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 35.5500       74.3000
         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 19.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               52   60   56              5.6000       -7.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    4    5               2.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     17.  (9)  QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              LÉGER Audrey                              DA COSTA Samantha                         
              TREMBLAY Emma                                                                       

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 7.00  7.3733      106.2400       206.8400

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 15.2733     

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.100 6.400 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 16.2133     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 11.9600

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 15.7867

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 14.0000

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 15.6000
              HYBRID (0.4)   7.300 4.300 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 10.0333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 35.5500       74.8000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               73   59   49              6.0333      -14.2000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    4    7               2.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               2    2    2               6.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     18.  (18) GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              FLOOD Claudia                             MACLEAN Julia                             

              MALCOLM Audrey                            SMITH Alyssa                              

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50  7.1867       97.7417       202.0917
               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 14.8867     

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.050 5.050 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 12.6250     

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 10.6400

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 15.5733

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 15.4000

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 12.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.100 4.100 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00  9.4300

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 34.6500       72.1500
         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               64   55   65              6.1333       -7.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    5    4               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     19.  (1)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MEE Victoria                              MACLEAN Julia                             
              PETRACCHI Coco                            YOUNG Evelyn                              

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 12.1600       83.7417       190.4250

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25  6.9067     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 14.6933     

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.250 5.800 5.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 13.7267

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 15.1467

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 10.5000

               TRE1a (0.8)   3.000 0.000 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25  0.0000
              HYBRID (0.4)   5.350 4.750 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 10.6083

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 34.6500       72.6500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 19.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               56   59   44              5.3000       -5.9667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    1    1               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     20.  (13) SASKATOON AQUALENES 

              HADLAND Natalia                           WACHS Laurie                              

              VAUGHAN Morgan                            DEN BROK Theodosa                         

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75  7.4667       81.4433       188.0266
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 11.9600     

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.850 2.150 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25  5.3033     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 14.3733

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.950 4.800 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 11.8400

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 14.5000

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 16.0000

               TRE1a (0.8)   3.000 0.000 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 35.1000       73.3500
         Performance (1.0)               5.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               60   67   61              6.2667       -6.7667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    1    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     21.  (4)  CHARLOTTETOWN NAIADS 

              SCALES Adrienne                           MCINNIS Mary Beth                         
              STOREY Ella                                                                         

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.950 1.850 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00  4.1317       81.4317       181.9150

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 11.3467     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 13.3400     

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.600 2.600 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75  5.5467

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 14.7200

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.25 6.50 13.6267

                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 6.00 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.50  5.3200
               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 13.4000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 32.8500       68.8500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 18.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 17.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               59   63   64              6.2000       -8.3667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               5    3    5               2.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     22.  (7)  SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              HOWES Paige                               O`NEILL Gillian                           

              LEAVITT Kayla                                                                       

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 11.0400       79.3633       180.5633
              HYBRID (0.4)   4.100 1.700 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.25  3.9100     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 12.7600     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 5.75 5.75 6.00 4.50 6.25 13.0667

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 14.4000

                ACRO (0.7)         1.400 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75  6.4517

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 14.7200

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.100 1.350 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.75  3.0150

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 33.3000       69.3000
         Performance (1.0)               6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 18.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               66   65   77              6.9333       -8.1000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    3    3               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     23.  (14) EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB 

              CAHILL Lila                               CHERNIAK Anastasiia                       
              LITOSKI Aydee                             SIT Meghan                                

                ACRO (0.7)   1.600 0.100 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50  0.4492       74.1825       179.8992

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 13.4400     

               TRE1a (0.8)   3.000 0.000 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00  0.0000     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 14.1133

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.800 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00  9.2467

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 10.7333

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 15.7867
              HYBRID (0.4)         4.400 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 10.4133

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 34.2000       71.4500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               54   53   50              5.2333       -5.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    0    2               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     24.  (5)  THUNDER BAY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              BIESENTHAL Natalie                        DUNVILLE Lisa                             

              WINN Chloe                                                                          

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.100 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50  7.3367       85.0450       173.8617
               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 15.2000     

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 10.3600     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 13.5333

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 14.7200

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 11.3600

                ACRO (0.7)         1.400 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25  5.9617

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.550 2.900 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75  6.5733

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 33.7500       70.7500
         Performance (1.0)               6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 18.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               52   57   49              5.2667      -21.9333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               4    2    4               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               5    5    5              15.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     25.  (8)  ATLANTIS SYNCHRO 

              COHEN Isla                                MERRILL Ally                              
              HAWRYLAK Olivia                           ADAMS Aislinn                             

                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25  4.8300       82.5083       172.7916

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.800 4.650 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 11.3150     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.75 10.5800     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 12.9533

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 13.4400

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 12.8000

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 11.2000
              HYBRID (0.4)   4.800 2.450 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75  5.3900

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 32.4000       66.6500

         Performance (1.0)               5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 17.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 17.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               53   55   33              4.7000      -16.3667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               4    6    6               2.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               3    3    3               9.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     26.  (3)  PACIFIC WAVE ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              QIN Carol                                 CHEN Meng                                 

              ZHANG Xinying (cindy)                     AREF`YEVA Alina                           

                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25  5.5300       67.7833       171.3666
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 10.8867     

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.500 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 11.5000     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 12.7600

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.450 3.050 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25  6.6083

               TRE4b (0.8)   2.700 0.000 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.75  0.0000

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.00 13.2533

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.900 3.450 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75  7.2450

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 34.2000       70.9500
         Performance (1.0)               6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               56   63   67              6.2000       -7.3667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    2    3               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     27.  (6)  ARTISTIC SWIMMING FREDERICTON 

              BENT-RICHARD Ali                          MACFARLANE Julie                          
              MURDOCH Sophia                                                                      

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.300 0.000 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25  0.0000       52.7700       155.2700

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 14.5067     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 12.3733     

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.500 1.800 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50  3.9600

               TRE2b (0.8)   2.400 0.000 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25  0.0000

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 13.2000

                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 5.00 6.00 5.00 5.25 6.00  4.5500
              HYBRID (0.4)   4.000 1.900 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75  4.1800

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.25 33.3000       69.8000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.25 5.25 6.00 6.00 18.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 18.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               66   50   68              6.1333       -7.3000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    2    3               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     28.  (2)  PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO 

              LAVOIE Jade                               LAGRANGE Nathalie                         

              SOUCY Camille                                                                       

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 7.00 14.1867       71.0850       136.2850
                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.00  5.6000     

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 15.8000     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 14.6933

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.000 1.550 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00  3.7717

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 16.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.300 0.000 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.350 0.500 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.50  1.0333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 35.5500       73.8000
         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 19.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               58   52   53              5.4333      -48.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    1    3               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               14   14   14             42.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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